
185 0 2 . 5 6 4 . 2 1 7 2 			     					                       P A R K S . K Y . G O V   

Western Region

Located on the shore of the picturesque Kentucky Lake, not far from Paducah, is Kentucky 
Dam Village State Resort Park. Enter into the lobby with its copper-plated fireplace and 
large floor-to-ceiling windows that overlook the marina, creating a beautiful location 
for networking or a welcome reception. A small meeting room just off the lobby and the 
conference center adjacent to the main lodge provide attendees a beautiful location to 
hold a successful program. For smaller groups, the Village Green Lodge offers 14 lodge 
rooms and a meeting room which sits close to the championship-style par 72 golf course.

RECREATION OPTIONS

• Kentucky Dam Village State 
Resort Park Golf Course

• Kayak Rentals (Seasonal)
• Team-Building 
• Outdoor Pool (Seasonal)
• Planned Recreation
• Playground
• Picnic Tables

SITE FEATURES

• 72 Village Inn Lodge Rooms
• 14 Village Green Lodge (near Golf 

Course)
• 62 1-, 2- and 3-Bedroom Cottages
• 221 paved campsites
• Harbor Lights Restaurant  

Seats up to 200 People
• Airport
• Gift Shop
• 6 Outdoor Event/Picnic Shelters

Kentucky Dam Village State Resort Park
270.362.4271 	    			        

KENTUCKY DAM VILLAGE

Lodge Meeting Room

Village Green Meeting Rm

Conference Center Comb.

     Room A

     Room B

     Room C

     Terrace

DIMENSIONS

24’ x 28’

52’ x 21’

132’ x 48’

48’ x 48’

36’ x 48’

48’ x 48’

24’ x64’

SQ. FT

672

1,092

6,336

2,304

1,728

2,304

1,512

THEATRE

75

75

500

160

100

160

50

CLASSROOM

50

50

400

96

64

96

BANQUET

60

60

525

192

100

192

RECEPTION

60

60

525

192

100

192

Village Green
Meeting Room

�

�
Electrical Outlets

Outdoor Patio

�

Lodge
Meeting Room

Group
Sales

Reservations

Office

Balcony
Overlooking

Kentucky Lake

Electrical Outlets

Front of Lodge

     

Lodge 
Terrace


