Kentucky Dam Village State Resort Park



270.362.4271

Located on the shore of the picturesque Kentucky Lake, not far from Paducah, is Kentucky Dam Village State Resort Park. Enter into the lobby with its copper-plated fireplace and large floor-to-ceiling windows that overlook the marina, creating a beautiful location for networking or a welcome reception. A small meeting room just off the lobby and the conference center adjacent to the main lodge provide attendees a beautiful location to hold a successful program. For smaller groups, the Village Green Lodge offers 14 lodge rooms and a meeting room which sits close to the championship-style par 72 golf course.





SITE FEATURES

- · 72 Village Inn Lodge Rooms
- 14 Village Green Lodge (near Golf Course)
- 62 1-, 2- and 3-Bedroom Cottages
- 221 paved campsites
- Harbor Lights Restaurant Seats up to 200 People
- Airport
- Gift Shop
- · 6 Outdoor Event/Picnic Shelters

RECREATION OPTIONS

- Kentucky Dam Village State Resort Park Golf Course
- · Kayak Rentals (Seasonal)
- · Team-Building
- · Outdoor Pool (Seasonal)
- · Planned Recreation
- Playground
- Picnic Tables

KENTUCKY DAM VILLAGE	DIMENSIONS	S SQ.FT	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	RECEPTION
Lodge Meeting Room	24' x 28'	672	75	50	60	60
Village Green Meeting Rm	52' x 21'	1,092	75	50	60	60
Conference Center Comb.	132' x 48'	6,336	500	400	525	525
Room A	48' x 48'	2,304	160	96	192	192
Room B	36' x 48'	1,728	100	64	100	100
Room C	48' x 48'	2,304	160	96	192	192
Terrace	24' x64'	1,512	50			







